C4D02
REV 2002.05.16
Part Number Inductance Rated Max Wire Dimensions (mm)
min Current Resistance Diameter A B C E
(mH) (A) (mW) (mm) max max ±5 max
TR0806-100Y 10 1 45 0.4 8.5 6.0 20 3
TR1307-250Y 25 2 85 0.4 13.5 7.5 20 3
TR1711-260Y 26 2 55 0.6 17.0 11.0 25 3
TR1711-460Y 46 2 70 0.6 17.0 11.0 25 3
TR1711-720Y 72 2 85 0.6 17.0 11.0 25 3
TR1714-450Y 45 2 75 0.6 17.0 14.0 25 3
TR1714-800Y 80 2 85 0.6 17.0 14.0 25 3
TR1714-131Y 130 2 100 0.6 17.0 14.0 25 3
TR2313-400Y 40 3 40 0.8 23.0 13.0 25 3
TR2313-720Y 72 3 50 0.8 23.0 13.0 25 3
TR2313-111Y 110 3 70 0.8 23.0 13.0 25 3
TR2616-350Y 35 5 30 1.0 26.0 16.0 25 3
TR2616-640Y 64 5 40 1.0 26.0 16.0 25 3
TR2616-101Y 100 5 50 1.0 26.0 16.0 25 3
TR3217-450Y 45 5 40 1.0 32.0 17.0 25±3 3
TR3217-900Y 90 5 50 1.0 32.0 17.0 25±3 3
TR3217-141Y 140 5 70 1.0 32.0 17.0 25±3 3
•Compact size, High Performance,